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Event 16: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 17 William COOPER (St George CC) 4:23.963
Half Lap 14.860 14.860 (2)

Lap 1 23.217 23.217 (2)
Lap 2 15.215 38.432 (1)
Lap 3 15.086 53.519 (2)
Lap 4 15.608 1:09.127 (1)
Lap 5 15.868 1:24.996 (1)
Lap 6 15.886 1:40.882 (1)
Lap 7 16.003 1:56.886 (1)
Lap 8 15.997 2:12.883 (1)

Lap 10 31.994 2:44.877 (1)
Lap 11 16.170 3:01.048 (1)
Lap 12 32.828 3:33.876 (3)
Lap 13 16.564 3:50.441 (3)
Lap 14 16.748 4:07.189 (3)
Lap 15 16.773 4:23.963 (1)

2. 22 Caleb ANTILL (Canberra CC) 4:31.850 +7.887
Half Lap 15.603 15.603 (4)

Lap 1 24.250 24.250 (3)
Lap 2 16.537 40.788 (3)
Lap 3 9.843 50.631 (1)
Lap 4 23.422 1:14.053 (3)
Lap 5 16.401 1:30.454 (3)
Lap 6 16.149 1:46.604 (3)
Lap 7 16.397 2:03.001 (2)
Lap 8 16.576 2:19.578 (2)
Lap 9 16.180 2:35.758 (1)

Lap 10 16.415 2:52.173 (2)
Lap 11 16.839 3:09.012 (2)
Lap 12 16.883 3:25.895 (1)
Lap 13 16.621 3:42.517 (1)
Lap 14 16.597 3:59.115 (1)
Lap 15 16.389 4:15.505 (1)
Lap 16 16.345 4:31.850 (2)

3. 10 Andre DUBIER (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 4:35.996 +12.033
Half Lap 13.976 (1)

Lap 1 22.619 22.619 (1)
Lap 2 16.323 38.942 (2)
Lap 3 16.362 55.305 (3)
Lap 4 16.728 1:12.033 (2)
Lap 5 16.968 1:29.001 (2)
Lap 6 16.954 1:45.955 (2)
Lap 7 17.077 2:03.032 (3)
Lap 8 17.186 2:20.219 (3)
Lap 9 16.698 2:36.917 (2)

Lap 10 16.985 2:53.902 (3)
Lap 11 16.778 3:10.680 (3)
Lap 12 17.054 3:27.735 (2)
Lap 13 17.022 3:44.757 (2)



2025 AusCycling
U19, Elite & Para Track State Championships

Date: 13th - 15th December 2024 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, December 14 2024 11:32:16am

Page 2 of 2

Event 16: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
16 Laps 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

Lap 14 17.107 4:01.865 (2)
Lap 15 17.095 4:18.960 (2)
Lap 16 17.035 4:35.996 (3)

4. 16 Lachie CAMERON (St George CC) 5:01.831 +37.868
Half Lap 15.053 (3)

Lap 1 24.444 24.444 (4)
Lap 2 17.628 42.073 (4)
Lap 3 17.051 59.124 (4)
Lap 4 17.269 1:16.394 (4)
Lap 5 17.664 1:34.058 (4)
Lap 6 18.126 1:52.184 (4)
Lap 7 18.544 2:10.729 (4)
Lap 8 18.391 2:29.121 (4)
Lap 9 18.127 2:47.248 (3)

Lap 10 37.204 3:24.452 (4)
Lap 11 19.121 3:43.574 (4)
Lap 12 19.286 4:02.860 (4)
Lap 13 19.456 4:22.317 (4)
Lap 14 19.826 4:42.144 (4)
Lap 15 19.687 5:01.831 (4)


